ChemPharma & Energy
brands you trust.
SOLUTIONS
VACUUM JACKETED
PIPING
CRANE® cryogenic vacuum jacketed piping is
the optimal solution for transporting cryogenic

PRODUCT SIZE APPLICATION LENGTH END CONNECTION (EVAC) END CONNECTION (Plain)
24 Crane ChemPharma & Energy www.cranecpe.com
ORDER EXAMPLE: F-008-N2-10-C-C
ORDER
HOW TO
ORDER
HOW TO
ORDER
HOW TO
* ORDER EXAMPLE AVAILABLE BELOW
1/2”  size VJ Tranfer Hose
of 10ft length with Plain
Tube EVAC and plain
end connections for
Nitrogen Applications
PRODUCT SIZE APPLICATION LENGTH END CONNECTION (EVAC) END CONNECTION (Plain)
CRANE®
VJ Manifolds
25www.cranecpe.com Crane ChemPharma & Energy
26
STELLAR
PERFORMANCE
UNPARALLELED
LEAD TIME
BESPOKE
SOLUTIONS
STORAGE TANK FILLING AND
WITHDRAWAL
A SOLUTION FOR EFFICIENT
Performance
Lead Time
Innovative engineered design greatly reduces
Hydrogen loss through improved heat transfer
and enhanced CV.
Automated facility delivers products
faster and more efficiently with
consistent quality.
Bespoke Solutions
CRANE® offers full customization
and engineering for any tank layout.
Storage tanks are essential for storing and transporting cryogenic
fluids, such as liquid nitrogen, oxygen, and hydrogen. However,
filling and withdrawing these fluids from the tanks can be
challenging, as they require extremely low temperatures and
high pressures to maintain their liquid state. Any heat transfer
from the ambient environment can cause vaporization and
pressure build-up, resulting in product loss and safety hazards.
Thermal performance and the Flow Coefficient are two of the
most critical aspects to consider when designing high-efficiency
cryogenic valves. Utilizing CFD simulations & analysis integral to
the design and development of new products, Crane® is pushing
boundaries in Hydrogen.
ABOUT OUR VJ
MANIFOLDS
Crane ChemPharma & Energy
Crane® provides fully customizable manifolds that support all storage tank
and trailer layouts. These manifolds consist of high-quality valves, fittings,
and hoses that are designed to optimize flow rates and minimize heat
transfer. The manifolds use the improved CV Bellows Seal Globe Valve,
which offers excellent sealing and durability for cryogenic applications.
The manifolds also have improved product connections, such as quick
disconnects and bayonet couplings, that allow for easy and safe operation.
27www.cranecpe.com Crane ChemPharma & Energy
FEATURES
KEY
Inner Pipe Size: 1/2”, 1”, 1-1/2”, 2”, 3”, and 4” NPS
•  Built in accordance with ASME B31.3: Process
   Piping
•  ASME B31.12: Hydrogen Piping & Pipeline
•  CGA G-4.15: Vacuum-Jacketed Piping in Liquid
   Oxygen Service
•  CGA G-5.6 – Hydrogen Pipeline Systems
•  ASME B36.19M : Stainless Steel Pipe
•  ASME BPVC Section IX: Welding and Brazing
   Qualifications
•  NFPA 2 – Hydrogen Technologies Code
•  AWS B1.10 & ISO 17035: Guide for
   nondestructive examination of welds
•  ASME BPVC Section V – Nondestructive